Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Receipts

Candidate Name
CARBAJAL, SALUD
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
RASKIN, JAMIE
JONES, ROGER STARNER DR.
KIEHNE, GARY
ADAMS, BOYCE
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
TAGERT, MIKE
PIRKLE, GREGORY D.
IVEY, GLENN FREDERICK
SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J
HALL, ISADORE llI
NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY
ADCOCK, SAM
TURNER, INGRID
GENTILE, VINCENT
COLLINS, NANCY
SCHNEIDER, HELENE
PENA-MELNYK, JOSELINE A.
FAREED, JUSTIN
DOMINO, CARL J
WHITWELL, ROBERT QUENTIN JR
DAVIS, DERECK EUGENE
MCKINLAY, MELISSA
NEGRON, REBECCA
BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY
BARRAGAN, NANETTE
WRIGHT,KEITHL T
BARRINGER, ADAM
BROWN, LIZ
HOLLIDAY, ED
JAWANDO, WILL MR.
ADAMS, SANDY
ROSS, HERMAN HENRY I
CORREA, JOSE LUIS (LOU) MR.
KOZELL, RICHARD STEVEN llI
CHRISTOPHER, WARREN
POWELL, ADAM CLAYTON IV
TAYLOR, PRISCILLA ANN
MAST, BRIAN
NOLAND, MICHAEL
FLYNN, MICHAEL
SANBORN, ALAN
MUSANTE, MARCUS
ZINN, WALTER H
CRABTREE, VALLERI
MITCHELL, PAUL Il
LANE, JAMES
LOPEZ, ADAM
OSTRANDER, WILLIAM
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State District

CA
IL
MD
MS
AZ
MS
MD
MS
MS
MD
PA
CA
PA
MS
MD
NY
MS
CA
MD
CA
FL
MS
MD
FL
FL
MD
CA
NY
FL
IN
MS
MD
FL
MS
CA
FL
MD
NY
FL
FL
IL
MI
MI
CA
MS
FL
MI
NY
IL
CA

24
08
08
01
01
01
08
01
01
04
08
44
08
01
04
11
01
24
04
24
18
01
04
18
18
04
44
13
06
03
01
08
06
01
46
18
04
13
18
18
08
10
10
44
01
09
10
11
18
24

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Green Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
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This table was published on 9/25/15.

Receipts
629,355
621,041
553,546
538,358
525,675
521,765
501,106
481,355
462,392
393,560
377,674
369,108
319,909
316,232
263,558
249,244
247,121
225,306
223,010
220,405
209,399
206,140
188,132
183,306
175,282
174,620
165,120
146,636
126,143
123,767
121,165
112,356
109,629
107,908
103,680
100,743

93,901
85,421
84,050
70,270
64,516
48,777
42,268
35,869
27,841
16,931
16,000
14,241
10,748

9,144



